
ASKÖ Landesmeisterschaft Luftgewehr 2013

Ergebnisse Einzelwertung

LG 60, Männer
1 2 3 4 5 6

Rang Name Klasse Verein Σ40 Gesamt
1 LIPTÁK Jaroslav M SSV 13 89 91 93 94 367 93 95 555
2 DORFMEISTER Friedrich M SSV 13 93 89 91 91 364 95 91 550
3 HOFBAUER Robert M PSV 91 94 89 89 363 93 91 547
4 FLAGGE Karl-Heinz M BBSV 83 89 91 83 346 91 88 525
5 MAYER Christian M SAEWG 84 83 88 82 337 88 82 507

LG 40, Frauen

Rang Name Klasse Verein Gesamt
1 LIPTAKOVA Monika F SSV 13 93 92 93 92 370
2 HETZEL Monika F KSV-SIE 91 91 97 88 367
3 LUGMAYR Ingrid F SSV 13 91 89 89 92 361
4 HRIBAR Renate F BBSV 92 88 85 93 358
5 KRICKL Sandra JF KSV-SIE 88 87 91 89 355
6 KUCHER Birgit F SSV 13 86 90 86 79 341

LG 40, Jugend 1

Rang Name Klasse Verein Gesamt
1 WEISS Julia JG 1 KSV-SIE 88 91 179
2 GERGINIC Petar JG 1 SSV 13 89 84 173
3 TAUBER Markus JG 1 SAEWG 0 DNS

LG 40, Jungschützen

Rang Name Klasse Verein Gesamt
1 SCHINDLECKER Melanie Jung KSV-SIE 88 93 94 92 367
2 BREITENFELDER Daniel Jung KSV-SIE 91 98 89 87 365
3 FALLY Christian Jung KSV-SIE 91 89 92 92 364
4 SOUKHATSKI Maxim Jung SAEWG 94 87 90 89 360
5 SAIBEL Walter Jung SSV 13 89 89 81 90 349
6 CIPONE Matteo Jung SSV 13 83 83 83 83 332
7 PÖPL Michael Jung KSV-SIE 80 78 86 77 321
8 KIRCHNER David Jung KSV-SIE 59 61 61 48 229

LG 40, Senioren

Rang Name Klasse Verein Gesamt
1 MOTLICEK Rudolf S1 PSV 93 92 93 91 369
2 RANZINGER Werner S2 PSV 84 91 87 90 352
3 JAX Hagen S1 SAEWG 87 89 88 80 344
4 HOEHL Werner S2 SAEWG 78 78 89 84 329
5 TAUBER Alfred S2 SAEWG 0 DNS
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ASKÖ Landesmeisterschaft Luftgewehr 2013
Ergebnisse Mannschaftwertung

1 SSV13,1
DORFMEISTER Friedrich 364
LIPTAKOVA Monika 370
LIPTAK Jaroslav 367

1101

2 KSV-SIE 1
SCHINDLECKER Melanie 367
BREITENFELDER Daniel 365
HETZEL Monika 367

1099

3 PSV
RANZINGER Werner 352
MOTLICEK Rudolf 369
HOFBAUER Robert 363

1084

4 SSV13,2
LUGMAYR Ingrid 361
SAIBEL Walter 349
KUCHER Birgit 341

1051

5 SAE
SOUKHATSKI Maxim 360
JAX Hagen 344
MAYER Christian 337

1041

6 KSV-SIE 2
FALLY Christian 364
PÖPPL Michael 321
KRICKL Sandra 355

1040
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